SPECIAL EDUCATION ENDORSEMENTS AD HOC COMMITTEE

At-Large Members:
Alice Cahill - UNK  cahillas@unk.edu
Christine Fisher - UNK  fisherce@unk.edu
Huai-Mei Furman - UNO  mfurman@unomaha.edu
Amanda Geidel - Concordia  Amanda.Geidel@cune.edu
Terry Houlton – Millard Public Schools  thoulton@mpsomaha.org
Wendy Kemling – Scottsbluff Public Schools  wkemling@sbps.net
Sue Kemp - UNL   sue.kemp@unl.edu
Amy Kroll - Weeping Water School District   akroll@weepingwaterps.org
Beth Leader Janssen - UNO  eleaderjanssen@unomaha.edu
Dawn Mollenkopf - UNK  mollenkopfdl@unk.edu
Midge Simmons - Wayne State  misimmo1@wsc.edu
Ellen Stokebrand – ESU 4   estokebrand@esu4.net

NCTE Members:
Brad Dirksen – NDE  brad.dirksen@nebraska.gov
Kris Elmshaeuser – NDE  Kris.elmsheauser@nebraska.gov 
Kelly Heineke – NDE  Kelly.heineke@nebraska.gov
Melody Hobson – NDE  melody.hobson@nebraska.gov 
Brad Dirksen – NDE  brad.dirksen@nebraska.gov
  






